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Customer : 3251/67
Specimen type : Strip

Note : Sample 1 Foam
Machine data : Load Cell 1.0  kN

Pre-load : 0.08  N
Test speed : 10  mm/min

Test results:

No.
F Max Tmax Elongation at break Thickness Width A

N MPa % mm mm mm²
1
2
3
4
5

18.4 0.1 26 10.160 19.89 202.08
21.1 0.1 21 10.550 21.54 227.25
15.6 0.1 25 9.480 19.46 184.48
17.2 0.1 29 8.630 19.8 170.87
19.7 0.1 25 10.010 21.28 213.01

Series graph:
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Statistics:

Series 
n = 5

F Max Tmax Elongation at break Thickness Width A
N MPa % mm mm mm²

med
s

 [%]

18.4 0.1 25 10.010 19.89 202.08
2.11 0.0 3 0.742 0.9457 22.38

11.46 6.26 12.00 7.60 4.64 11.22
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